Division: BAM DIV 09

Team
1 J.MAINSTONE

BAM Div 9

Team Tournament Results

6/09/2021 GULL LAKE

Boat#

466-Z.SCHNEIDER 467
2 E.PESSELL 385-D.GREEN 386
T.GREEN 381-C.ELLIOTT JR.

382

B.CLARK 15-J.BYRD 33
5 R.SAYLOR 214-S.MCDIARMID

110

6 D.HANLEY 134-P.HANLEY 138

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

6

29

28 (97%)
65.24

Team#

386

330
329

83
332

331

Fish
5/5

5/5
5/ 4

4/ 4
5/5

5/5

Wagt Pnlty Bns

14.80

10.60
10.93 .50

9.81
9.77

9.33

Hours Fished:
Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
3.32

2.78
2.70

3.13
2.36

2.62

2.25

4.83
9.32

Total
14.80

10.60
10.43

9.81
9.77

9.33

Federation#:

YTDB Pts
100.00

98.00
96.00

94.00
92.00

90.00
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